High-precision Switch D5A 1
L
im
it
sw
it
ch
es

Turret
2 High-precision Switch D5A
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Contact Output Models (Without Operation Indicator)
Solid-state Output Models (With Operation Indicator)
Actuator Type Repeat
accuracy
Operating force Cable lead outlet Degree of
protection
Model
Type Length
Pin plunger M5 1 μm max.
0.29 N max. Pre-wired 1 m IP40 D5A-1100
0.49 N max. D5A-1200
3 μm max.
0.29 N max. D5A-2100
0.49 N max. D5A-2200
M8 1 μm max.
0.49 N max. IP67 D5A-3200
0.98 N max. D5A-3300
M16 3 μm max.
2.45 N max. D5A-7400
Connector D5A-7403
Actuator Type Repeat
accuracy
Operating force Cable lead outlet Degree of
protection
Model
Type Length
Pin plunger M8 1 μm max.
0.49 N max. Pre-wired 1 m IP67 D5A-3210
0.98 N max. D5A-3310
Slim 0.49 N max. D5A-5210
0.98 N max. D5A-5310
M16 3 μm max.
2.45 N max. D5A-7410
Connector D5A-7413
Top plunger Limit 3 μm max.
3.92 N max. Pre-wired 3 m D5A-8511
5 m D5A-8512
Connector 3 m D5A-8514
5 m D5A-8515
Bevel plunger Pre-wired 3 m D5A-9511
5 m D5A-9512
Connector 3 m D5A-9514
5 m D5A-9515
High-precision Switch D5A 3
L
im
it